22 J LL ALEVINA
Salou, 23/11/2024

Prueba 1 Fem., 100m Libre Alevina Femenina
23/11/2024 - 16:00 Lista de salida
AN
Serie 1de 6
1 GINOVART CALLAU, Olaia 13 C.N. Tortosa NT
2 ALVAREZ BASTIAN, Elena 13  Cambrils C.N. NT
3 NOGALES AVILEZ, Ela 13  Cambrils C.N. NT
4 GALVEZ DIAZ, Thais 13 C.N. Amposta NT
5 VIDAL MAMISIMEDISHVILI, Carla 13 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
6 MASCARO PERALTA, Sofia 13 C.N. Tarraco NT
7 BIARNES SANCHEZ, Ariadna 12 Cambrils C.N. NT
Serie 2de 6
1 ZARZA SEGURADO, Paula 13  C.N. Vila-Seca NT
2 SOLE LAFUERZA, Valéria 13 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
3 GARCIA TORNE, Meritxell 13 C.N. Tarraco 1:58.26
4 NIKOLOVA, Elena Alexandrova 13 C.N. Vila-Seca 1:41.68
5 MORILLO BASTERO, Idoia 13  Cambrils C.N. 1:47.19
6 VILA JARDI, Abril 13 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
7 CORIGLIANO, Julia 13 C.N. Tarraco NT
8 LUCAS AUDI, Paula 13 C.N. Amposta NT
Serie 3de 6
1 BARGALLO BOIRA, Llum 13 C.N. Tarraco 1:34.26
2 DINUTA BELLES, Andrea Lucia 13 C.N. Amposta 1:29.83
3 MIRADO MANCERA, Candela 13 C.N. Salou 1:28.37
4 ROMERO | SANTONJA, Natura 12 Cambrils C.N. 1:25.95
5 LORENZO DOVAL, Ona 13 C.N. Salou 1:26.69
6 GUERRERO BARCELO, Miranda 13 C.N. Tarraco 1:29.27
7 YAHYIOUI JAGHNINE, Amina 13 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:32.22
8 ZAGUIRRE MANRIQUE, Ingrid 12 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:38.94
Serie 4 de 6
1 JUAREZ BONILLA, Martina 13 C.N. Tortosa 1:25.16
2 GIUROIU, Ecaterina Maria 13  Cambrils C.N. 1:22.03
3 NEGULICI, loana Bianca 12 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:21.20
4 LORENZO ZATOR, Alicia 13 C.N. Tarraco 1:21.00
5 GARCIA BAENA, Violeta 13 C.N. Tarraco 1:21.19
6 KARIM JERRAR, Lina 12 C.N. Tarraco 1:21.56
7 CLIMENT GIL, Alba 13 C.N. Amposta 1:23.48
8 SIMO RUIZ, Anna 12 Cambrils C.N. 1:25.57
Serie 5de 6
1 BLANCH ALBERO, Aina 12 C.N. Tortosa 1:20.30
2 KUDINOVA, Maria 12 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:19.71
3 FARRE CADENS, Alexia 13 C.N. Tarraco 1:17.95
4 ALMIRALL MEGIAS, Julia 12 C.N. Salou 1:17.20
5 VIVAS GARCIA, Amalia Valentina 12 C.N. Tarraco 1:17.28
6 CERRO DIEZ, Andrea 12 C.N. Salou 1:18.77
7 BORDEIANU, Carla 13 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:19.90
8 MUSTE CARVAJAL, Alma 13 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:20.65
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22 J LL ALEVINA
Salou, 23/11/2024

Prueba 1, Fem., 100m Libre

Serie 6 de 6
1 AVELLANAS RUBIO, Maria 12 C.N. Tarraco 1:15.68
2 DALMAU CHAMARRO, Emma 12 C.N. Tortosa 1:12.51
3 FORGAS MONCLUS, Blanca 12 C.N. Tortosa 1:09.90
4 CUESTA KCHITIL, Nara 12 C.N. Salou 1:01.19
5 CASTELLVI RAMOS, Martina 12 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:09.33
6 GRAU MARINE, Neus 12 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:11.71
7 GRAU RUBIO, Martina 12 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:15.17
8 PEREZ CASANOVA, Ariadna 12 C.N. Amposta 1:16.20
Prueba 2 Masc., 100m Libre Alevina Masculina
23/11/2024 - 16:10 Lista de salida
AN
Serie1de5
1 RUIZ SANCHEZ, Eloi 12 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
2 SERRANO LOPEZ, Dani 13 C.N. Reus Ploms 2:09.89
3 ESPINOSA LEON, Marc 13  Cambrils C.N. 1:51.72
4 SHANSHYN, Yevhen 13 C.N. Tarraco 1:40.53
5 GAGO COLLADO, Javier 13  Cambrils C.N. 1:50.00
6 ALCANTUD ESCUER, Arnau 13 C.N. Tarraco 2:00.39
7 MOLINE ROSSELL, Roc 12 C.N. Tortosa NT
8 BORRAS CUGAT, Unai 13 C.N. Tortosa NT
Serie 2de 5
1 CROS DOMINGO, Albert 12  Cambrils C.N. 1:30.24
2 SARANGO PALACIOS, Gorka 13 C.N. Tortosa 1:28.00
3 CAPARROS MEGIAS, Dani 13 C.N. Salou 1:27.44
4 ALBIOL MARTIN LORENTE, Eric 12 C.N. Tarraco 1:25.76
5 JAIMOT CARRASCO, Ivan 12 C.N. Tarraco 1:26.12
6 MIRALLES BERTOMEU, Marti 13  C.N. Amposta 1:27.84
7 VIDAL RUIZ, Nil 13  C.N. Amposta 1:29.85
8 GINESTRA MOTOROIU, Marc 13  C.N. Amposta 1:33.28
Serie 3de 5
1 DURO MOLINA, Adrian 13 C.N. Tarraco 1:25.23
2 FUSTER CODINA, Victor 12 C.N. Tarraco 1:23.66
3 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, Santiago Andre13  C.N. Reus Ploms 1:23.32
4 CANAS RIBERA, Adria 12 C.N. Vila-Seca 1:21.51
5 IVANOV KOLEYV, Boris 13  C.N. Amposta 1:22.56
6 AGUILAR SANCHEZ, Arnau 13 C.N. Salou 1:23.47
7 PUISOR, Stefan 13  Cambrils C.N. 1:24.63
8 DRAGAN TALPA, Marco 12 C.N. Vila-Seca 1:25.59
Serie4de 5
1 GENE FIGUERAS, Didac 13  Cambrils C.N. 1:19.55
2 VIDIELLA JUAREZ, Sergi 13  C.N. Reus Ploms 1:18.09
3 SHVAYKO, Alejandro 13 Cambirils C.N. 1:16.50
4 ORZA, Luca Ylan 13 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:14.19
5 VIUDEZ VAZQUEZ, Nico 13 C.N. Salou 1:16.45
6 ANGULLO CALA, adrian 12 C.N. Salou 1:16.89
7 MARCOS FURQUET, Teo 12 C.N. Tarraco 1:18.40
8 AMARE MADRID, Marc 12 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:20.13
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22 J LL ALEVINA

Salou, 23/11/2024

Prueba 2, Masc., 100m Libre

Serie5de 5

1 DORADO NAVARRO, Unai
2 CANALS RUBIO, Oriol

3 DE LA CRUZ REYES, Alvaro Andre

4 BAZ AGUILAR, Erik

5 TORRES GASCA, Martin

6 SILLER COSTA, Thomas

7 CASTELLVI BARCELO, Roger
8 BLANCH OTANCEALA, Marc

Prueba 3
23/11/2024 - 16:20

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Tortosa

Fem., 50m Espalda

1:13.40
1:09.30
1:07.63
1:04.41
1:04.53
1:08.96
1:11.28
1:14.09

Alevina Femenina
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 6

1 NOGALES AVILEZ, Ela

2 SOLE LAFUERZA, Valéria

3 BIARNES SANCHEZ, Ariadna
4 VILA JARDI, Abril

5 VIDAL MAMISIMEDISHVILI, Carla

6 ZARZA SEGURADO, Paula
7 ALVAREZ BASTIAN, Elena

Serie 2 de 6

1 GALVEZ DIAZ, Thais

2 LUCAS AUDI, Paula

3 YAHYIOUI JAGHNINE, Amina
4 MORILLO BASTERO, Idoia

5 ZAGUIRRE MANRIQUE, Ingrid
GUERIN GOMEZ, Julie
MASCARO PERALTA, Sofia
GARCIA TORNE, Meritxell

0o ~N O

Serie 3de 6

1 CORIGLIANO, Julia

2 SIMO RUIZ, Anna

3 ROMERO | SANTONJA, Natura
4 KARIM JERRAR, Lina
LORENZO DOVAL, Ona
GARCIA BAENA, Violeta
NIKOLOVA, Elena Alexandrova
BARGALLO BOIRA, Llum

(&)

0 ~NO®

Serie 4 de 6

1 NEGULICI, loana Bianca
2 GINOVART CALLAU, Olaia

3 GUERRERO BARCELO, Miranda

4 DINUTA BELLES, Andrea Lucia
CLIMENT GIL, Alba

GIUROIU, Ecaterina Maria
LORENZO ZATOR, Alicia
CERRO DIEZ, Andrea

(&)

0 ~NO®

AN

13
13
12
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
12
13
13
13

13
12
12
12
13
13
13
13

12
13
13
13
13
13
13
12

Cambrils C.N.
C.N. Reus Ploms
Cambrils C.N.
C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Vila-Seca
C.N. Vila-Seca
Cambrils C.N.

C.N. Amposta
C.N. Amposta
C.N. Reus Ploms
Cambrils C.N.
C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Salou

C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Tarraco

C.N. Tarraco
Cambrils C.N.
Cambrils C.N.
C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Salou
C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Vila-Seca
C.N. Tarraco

C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Tortosa
C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Amposta
C.N. Amposta
Cambrils C.N.
C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Salou

5595

55.49
1:04.49

54.18
51.58
50.22
48.74
49.88
51.20
52.88
54.36

47.59
4581
4531
44.78
45.27
45.67
46.72
48.15

44.25
43.85
43.54
43.01
43.19
43.75
43.98
44.50
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22 J LL ALEVINA
Salou, 23/11/2024

Prueba 3, Fem., 50m Espalda

Serie 5de 6

1 MUSTE CARVAJAL, Alma
2 JUAREZ BONILLA, Martina
3 GRAU RUBIO, Martina
4 GRAU MARINE, Neus

5 VIVAS GARCIA, Amalia Valentina

6 MIRADO MANCERA, Candela
7 BLANCH ALBERO, Aina
8 KUDINOVA, Maria

Serie 6 de 6

1 BORDEIANU, Carla

2 CASTELLVI RAMOS, Martina
3 AVELLANAS RUBIO, Maria

4 CUESTA KCHITIL, Nara

5 FORGAS MONCLUS, Blanca
6 DALMAU CHAMARRO, Emma
7 FARRE CADENS, Alexia

8 PEREZ CASANOVA, Ariadna

Prueba 4
23/11/2024 - 16:25

13 C.N. Reus Ploms
13 C.N. Tortosa

12 C.N. Reus Ploms
12 C.N. Reus Ploms
12 C.N. Tarraco

13 C.N. Salou

12 C.N. Tortosa

12 C.N. Reus Ploms

13 C.N. Reus Ploms
12 C.N. Reus Ploms
12 C.N. Tarraco

12 C.N. Salou

12 C.N. Tortosa

12 C.N. Tortosa

13 C.N. Tarraco

12 C.N. Amposta

Masc., 50m Espalda

42.65
41.81
41.43
41.04
41.10
41.63
42.42
42.84

39.87
37.99
37.28
33.60
34.38
37.89
39.55
40.34

Alevina Masculina
Lista de salida

Serie 1de 5

1 ALCANTUD ESCUER, Arnau
2 SHANSHYN, Yevhen

3 GAGO COLLADO, Javier

4 DRAGAN TALPA, Marco

5 FUSTER CODINA, Victor
RUIZ SANCHEZ, Eloi
SERRANO LOPEZ, Dani
ESPINOSA LEON, Marc

o ~NO®

Serie 2de 5

1 CROS DOMINGO, Albert

2 ALBIOL MARTIN LORENTE, Eric

3 VIDAL RUIZ, Nil
4 DURO MOLINA, Adrian

AN

13 C.N. Tarraco

13 C.N. Tarraco

13  Cambrils C.N.

12 C.N. Vila-Seca
12 C.N. Tarraco

12 C.N. Vila-Seca
13 C.N. Reus Ploms
13  Cambrils C.N.

12  Cambrils C.N.
12 C.N. Tarraco
13 C.N. Amposta
13 C.N. Tarraco

5 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, Santiago Andre13 C.N. Reus Ploms

6 MIRALLES BERTOMEU, Marti
7 AGUILAR SANCHEZ, Arnau
8 GINESTRA MOTOROIU, Marc

Serie 3de 5

1 MARCOS FURQUET, Teo

2 JAIMOT CARRASCO, Ivan

3 PUISOR, Stefan

4 MOLINE ROSSELL, Roc

5 GENE FIGUERAS, Didac

6 AMARE MADRID, Marc

7 CAPARROS MEGIAS, Dani

8 SARANGO PALACIOS, Gorka

13 C.N. Amposta
13 C.N. Salou

13 C.N. Amposta

12 C.N. Tarraco

12 C.N. Tarraco

13  Cambrils C.N.

12 C.N. Tortosa

13  Cambrils C.N.

12 C.N. Reus Ploms
13 C.N. Salou

13 C.N. Tortosa

54.50
53.03
50.40
48.68
49.09
51.79
53.55
55.29

46.49
45.82
45.16
44.42
45.09
45.57
46.31
47.27

4391
43.70
42.65
42.08
42.49
43.25
43.90
44.05
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22 J LL ALEVINA
Salou, 23/11/2024

Prueba 4, Masc., 50m Espalda

Serie4de 5

1 VIDIELLA JUAREZ, Sergi

2 ANGULLO CALA, adrian

3 DORADO NAVARRO, Unai

4 DE LA CRUZ REYES, Alvaro Andre
5 CANALS RUBIO, Oriol

6 IVANOV KOLEYV, Boris

7 BLANCH OTANCEALA, Marc

8 BORRAS CUGAT, Unai

Serie 5de 5

1 CANAS RIBERA, Adria

2 SHVAYKO, Alejandro

3 TORRES GASCA, Martin

4 BAZ AGUILAR, Erik

5 CASTELLVI BARCELO, Roger
6 SILLER COSTA, Thomas

7 ORZA, Luca Ylan

8 VIUDEZ VAZQUEZ, Nico

Prueba 5
23/11/2024 - 16:35

13 C.N. Reus Ploms
12 C.N. Salou

12 C.N. Tarraco

12 C.N. Reus Ploms
12 C.N. Tarraco

13 C.N. Amposta

12 C.N. Tortosa

13 C.N. Tortosa

12 C.N. Vila-Seca
13  Cambrils C.N.

12 C.N. Tarraco

12 C.N. Tarraco

12 C.N. Tarraco

12 C.N. Tarraco

13 C.N. Reus Ploms
13 C.N. Salou

Fem., 100m Estilos

41.05
40.84
40.01
39.12
39.69
40.49
41.05
41.35

38.61
37.15
36.95
31.60
36.40
37.14
38.22
38.83

Alevina Femenina
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 6

3 VILA JARDI, Abril

4 KUDINOVA, Maria

5 NOGALES AVILEZ, Ela
6 BORDEIANU, Carla

Serie 2 de 6

1 MORILLO BASTERO, Idoia

2 GUERRERO BARCELO, Miranda
3 NIKOLOVA, Elena Alexandrova

4 GALVEZ DIAZ, Thais
BARGALLO BOIRA, Llum

6 GIUROIU, Ecaterina Maria

7 LUCAS AUDI, Paula

8 MASCARO PERALTA, Sofia

(&)

Serie 3de 6

1 BIARNES SANCHEZ, Ariadna

2 CORIGLIANO, Julia

3 YAHYIOUI JAGHNINE, Amina

4 LORENZO DOVAL, Ona

5 GRAU MARINE, Neus

6 VIVAS GARCIA, Amalia Valentina
7 AVELLANAS RUBIO, Maria

8 GINOVART CALLAU, Olaia

AN

13 C.N. Reus Ploms
12 C.N. Reus Ploms
13  Cambrils C.N.

13 C.N. Reus Ploms

13  Cambrils C.N.
13 C.N. Tarraco
13 C.N. Vila-Seca
13 C.N. Amposta
13 C.N. Tarraco
13  Cambrils C.N.
13 C.N. Amposta
13 C.N. Tarraco

12  Cambrils C.N.

13 C.N. Tarraco

13 C.N. Reus Ploms
13 C.N. Salou

12 C.N. Reus Ploms
12 C.N. Tarraco

12 C.N. Tarraco

13 C.N. Tortosa

5555

589555555

55555555
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22 J LL ALEVINA

Salou, 23/11/2024

Prueba 5, Fem., 100m Estilos

Serie 4de 6

1 GARCIA BAENA, Violeta

2 MIRADO MANCERA, Candela
3 SIMO RUIZ, Anna

4 DINUTA BELLES, Andrea Lucia
5 NEGULICI, loana Bianca

6 ZAGUIRRE MANRIQUE, Ingrid
7 GARCIA TORNE, Meritxell

8 ALVAREZ BASTIAN, Elena

Serie 5de 6

1 PEREZ CASANOVA, Ariadna
2 LORENZO ZATOR, Alicia

3 KARIM JERRAR, Lina

4 ROMERO | SANTONJA, Natura
5 JUAREZ BONILLA, Martina

6 FARRE CADENS, Alexia

7 GRAU RUBIO, Martina

8 CLIMENT GIL, Alba

Serie 6 de 6

1 BLANCH ALBERO, Aina

2 MUSTE CARVAJAL, Alma

3 CASTELLVI RAMOS, Martina
4 CUESTA KCHITIL, Nara

5 FORGAS MONCLUS, Blanca
DALMAU CHAMARRO, Emma
CERRO DIEZ, Andrea
ALMIRALL MEGIAS, Julia

o ~NO®

Prueba 6
23/11/2024 - 16:45

13
13
12
13
12

13
13

13
12
12
13
13
12
13

12
13
12
12
12
12
12
12

C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Salou
Cambrils C.N.
C.N. Amposta
C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Tarraco
Cambrils C.N.

C.N. Amposta
C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Tarraco
Cambrils C.N.
C.N. Tortosa
C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Amposta

C.N. Tortosa
C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Salou

C.N. Tortosa
C.N. Tortosa
C.N. Salou

C.N. Salou

Masc., 100m Estilos

2:23.53
2:17.63
2:13.18
2:13.49
2:18.83

1:58.64
1:47.89
1:42.08
1:37.61
1:37.81
1:43.59
1:49.51
2:08.07

1:32.88
1:29.90
1:20.67
1:12.69
1:17.44
1:25.46
1:30.63
1:35.23

Alevina Masculina
Lista de salida

Serie1de 5

1 MOLINE ROSSELL, Roc

2 AMARE MADRID, Marc

3 DRAGAN TALPA, Marco

4 SHANSHYN, Yevhen

5 GAGO COLLADO, Javier

6 ESPINOSA LEON, Marc

7 ALCANTUD ESCUER, Arnau

Serie 2de 5

AN

12
12
12
13
13
13
13

1 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, Santiago Andre:13

2 BORRAS CUGAT, Unai

3 GINESTRA MOTOROIU, Marc

4 MIRALLES BERTOMEU, Marti

5 SERRANO LOPEZ, Dani

DE LA CRUZ REYES, Alvaro Andre
CANAS RIBERA, Adria

JAIMOT CARRASCO, Ivan

0 ~NO®

13
13
13
13
12
12
12

C.N. Tortosa
C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Vila-Seca
C.N. Tarraco
Cambrils C.N.
Cambrils C.N.
C.N. Tarraco

C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Tortosa
C.N. Amposta
C.N. Amposta
C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Vila-Seca
C.N. Tarraco

55555545
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22 J LL ALEVINA
Salou, 23/11/2024

Prueba 6, Masc., 100m Estilos

Serie 3de 5
1 FUSTER CODINA, Victor 12 C.N. Tarraco 1:55.58
2 SHVAYKO, Alejandro 13 Cambirils C.N. 1:53.28
3 CAPARROS MEGIAS, Dani 13 C.N. Salou 1:52.84
4 PUISOR, Stefan 13  Cambrils C.N. 1:52.07
5 IVANOV KOLEV, Boris 13  C.N. Amposta 1:52.63
6 AGUILAR SANCHEZ, Arnau 13 C.N. Salou 1:52.91
7 ALBIOL MARTIN LORENTE, Eric 12 C.N. Tarraco 1:54.18
8 VIDAL RUIZ, Nil 13 C.N. Amposta 1:58.15
Serie4de 5
1 DORADO NAVARRO, Unai 12 C.N. Tarraco 1:48.89
2 MARCOS FURQUET, Teo 12 C.N. Tarraco 1:45.42
3 SARANGO PALACIOS, Gorka 13 C.N. Tortosa 1:42.64
4 GENE FIGUERAS, Didac 13  Cambrils C.N. 1:41.30
5 CASTELLVI BARCELO, Roger 12 C.N. Tarraco 1:42.59
6 VIDIELLA JUAREZ, Sergi 13 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:44.93
7 ANGULLO CALA, adrian 12 C.N. Salou 1:48.02
8 DURO MOLINA, Adrian 13 C.N. Tarraco 1:51.40
Serie5de 5
1 VIUDEZ VAZQUEZ, Nico 13 C.N. Salou 1:38.69
2 CANALS RUBIO, Oriol 12 C.N. Tarraco 1:25.22
3 TORRES GASCA, Martin 12 C.N. Tarraco 1:17.81
4 BAZ AGUILAR, Erik 12 C.N. Tarraco 1:16.82
5 SILLER COSTA, Thomas 12 C.N. Tarraco 1:17.06
6 BLANCH OTANCEALA, Marc 12 C.N. Tortosa 1:23.96
7 ORZA, Luca Ylan 13 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:36.90
8 CROS DOMINGO, Albert 12 Cambrils C.N. 1:41.03
Prueba 7 Fem., 4 x 200m Libre Alevina Femenina
23/11/2024 - 17:00 Lista de salida
Serieldel
1 C.N. Amposta 1 C.N. Amposta 13:01.58
2 C.N. Reus Ploms 2 C.N. Reus Ploms 11:59.76
3 C.N. Salou 1 C.N. Salou 11:02.85
4 C.N. Reus Ploms 1 C.N. Reus Ploms 10:30.53
5 C.N. Tortosa 1 C.N. Tortosa 11:00.83
6 C.N. Tarraco 1 C.N. Tarraco 11:16.40
7 Cambrils C.N. 1 Cambrils C.N. 12:51.46
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22 J LL ALEVINA
Salou, 23/11/2024

Prueba 8 Masc., 4 x 200m Libre Alevina Masculina

23/11/2024 - 17:10 Lista de salida

Serieldel
2 C.N. Amposta 1 C.N. Amposta 12:33.84
3 C.N. Salou 1 C.N. Salou 11:36.80
4 C.N. Tarraco 1 C.N. Tarraco 9:47.21
5 C.N. Reus Ploms 1 C.N. Reus Ploms 11:03.59
6 Camobrils C.N. 1 Cambrils C.N. 11:46.89
7 C.N. Tortosa 1 C.N. Tortosa NT
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